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Case 1122337

Test No.
Date Collected

MOTHER

1122337-10

Allele Sizes

CHILD

1122337-20

Allele Sizes

Legal Maternity
DNA Test Report

Interpretation: RN: 76496

Locus

D3S1358
vWA

D16S539
CSF1PO

TPOX
D8S1179

D21S11
D18S51
D2S441

D19S433
TH01
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D7S820
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D14S1434
Amelogenin
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1.63
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1.59
6.49
1.11
2.02

Combined Relatedness Index: 
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The DNA from the alleged mother was compared to the tested child. Based on testing results obtained from the analyses of the
DNA loci listed, the probability of relatedness is 99.9995%. The likelihood that the alleged relatives are the biological relatives
of the tested child is 246,088 to 1. This probability of relatedness was calculated by comparing to untested, unrelated, random
individuals of the Caucasian population (assumes prior probability equals 0.50).
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